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MODEL
The Noble
The Alexander
The Enderly
The Sycamore
The Bryant
The Beulah
The Enderly
The Sycamore
The Noble (Reverse)
The Bryant
The Sycamore
The Enderly
The Alexander
The Bryant
The Sterling

ADDRESS
3953 Plainview Road
3949 Plainview Road
3945 Plainview Road
3941 Plainview Road
3937 Plainview Road
3933 Plainview Road
3929 Plainview Road
3925 Plainview Road

2005 South Street
2013 South Street
2017 South Street
2021 South Street
2025 South Street
2029 South Street
2033 South Street

LIVING
SQUARE FEET

2,806
2,896
2,944
2,561
2,780
1,977
2,944
2,561
2,806
2,780
2,561
2,944
2,896
2,780
TBD

BEDROOMS
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Premier | Sotheby’s

BATHS

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
TBD

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

LOT SIZE
0.222 Acres
0.17 Acres
0.17 Acres
0.17 Acres
0.17 Acres
0.17 Acres
0.17 Acres
0.17 Acres
0.478 Acres
0.247 Acres
0.244 Acres
0.242 Acres
0.239 Acres
0.236 Acres
0.189 Acres

PRICING
$955,000
$970,000
$1,000,000
Under Contract
$950,000
Sold
Sold
Sold
$975,000
$970,000
$875,000
$1,000,000
$985,000
$960,000

Coming Soon

LESLIE FISHER « 704.906.4749 « LESLIE.FISHER@PREMIERSIR.COM | JASON GENTRY + 980.428.4130 + JASON.GENTRY@PREMIERSIR.COM

Sotheby's International Realty® and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered service marks used with permission. Each office is independently owned and operated. Equal Housing Opportunity. Property information herein is derived from various sources that may
include, but not limited to county records and the multiple listing service and it may include approximations. Although this information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and should not be relied upon without personal verification. All products subject to availability.
Builder will substitute with like products/finishes as needed.
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at ENDERLY PARK

1. THE NOBLE - 3953 Plainview Road

2. THE ALEXANDER (ReVERSE) - 3949 Plainview Road
3. THE ENDERLY - 3945 Plainview Road

4. THE SYCAMORE - 3941 Plainview Road (under Contract)
5. THE BRYANT - 3937 Plainview Road

6. THE BEULAH - 3933 Plainview Road (sold)

7. THE ENDERLY - 3929 Plainview Road (sold)

8. THE SYCAMORE - 3925 Plainview Road (sold)
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9. THE NOBEL (ReveRrsE) - 2005 South Street

: 10 THE BRYANT - 2013 South Street
S R 11. THE SYCAMORE - 2017 South Street
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| e S 12. THE ENDERLY - 2021 South Street
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Baeris : 13. THE ALEXANDER (REVERSE) - 2025 South Street
T Y 14. THE BRYANT - 2029 Soth Street
| 15. THE STERLING - 2033 South Street
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