

AVAILABILITY

MAP			LIVING				
LOCATION	MODEL	ADDRESS	SQUARE FEET	BEDROOMS	BATHS	LOT SIZE	PRICING
1	The Noble	3953 Plainview Road	2,806	4	2.5	0.222 Acres	\$955,000
2	The Alexander	3949 Plainview Road	2,896	3	2.5	0.17 Acres	\$970,000
3	The Enderly	3945 Plainview Road	2,944	3	2.5	0.17 Acres	\$1,000,000
4	The Sycamore	3941 Plainview Road	2,561	3	2.5	0.17 Acres	Under Contract
5	The Bryant	3937 Plainview Road	2,780	4	2.5	0.17 Acres	\$950,000
6	The Beulah	3933 Plainview Road	1,977	3	3	0.17 Acres	Sold
7	The Enderly	3929 Plainview Road	2,944	3	2.5	0.17 Acres	Sold
8	The Sycamore	3925 Plainview Road	2,561	3	2.5	0.17 Acres	Sold
9	The Noble (Reverse)	2005 South Street	2,806	4	2.5	0.478 Acres	\$975,000
10	The Bryant	2013 South Street	2,780	4	2.5	0.247 Acres	\$970,000
11	The Sycamore	2017 South Street	2,561	3	2.5	0.244 Acres	\$875,000
12	The Enderly	2021 South Street	2,944	3	2.5	0.242 Acres	\$1,000,000
13	The Alexander	2025 South Street	2,896	3	2.5	0.239 Acres	\$985,000
14	The Bryant	2029 South Street	2,780	4	2.5	0.236 Acres	\$960,000
15	The Sterling	2033 South Street	TBD	TBD	TBD	0.189 Acres	Coming Soon

LESLIE FISHER • 704.906.4749 • LESLIE.FISHER@PREMIERSIR.COM | JASON GENTRY • 980.428.4130 • JASON.GENTRY@PREMIERSIR.COM



HOMESITES



- 1. THE NOBLE 3953 Plainview Road
- 2. THE ALEXANDER (REVERSE) 3949 Plainview Road
- 3. THE ENDERLY 3945 Plainview Road
- 4. THE SYCAMORE 3941 Plainview Road (Under Contract)
- 5. THE BRYANT 3937 Plainview Road
- 6. THE BEULAH 3933 Plainview Road (Sold)
- 7. THE ENDERLY 3929 Plainview Road (Sold)
- 8. THE SYCAMORE 3925 Plainview Road (Sold)
- 9. THE NOBEL (REVERSE) 2005 South Street
- 10. THE BRYANT 2013 South Street
- 11. THE SYCAMORE 2017 South Street
- 12. THE ENDERLY 2021 South Street
- 13. THE ALEXANDER (REVERSE) 2025 South Street
- 14. THE BRYANT 2029 South Street
- 15. THE STERLING 2033 South Street

LESLIE FISHER • 704.906.4749 • LESLIE.FISHER@PREMIERSIR.COM | JASON GENTRY • 980.428.4130 • JASON.GENTRY@PREMIERSIR.COM